from September 2015

Sandbanks e Parkstone Grammar School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Sandbanks Ferry

Haven Road St Ann's Hospital
Canford Cliffs Road Compton Acres
Compton Avenue Blake Hill Crescent
Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church
Castle Hill Post Office

Commercial Road Ashley Cross
Commercial Road Willow Park
Sandbanks Road Park Gates
Fernside Road Shah of Persia
Wimborne Road Dorchester Road
Parkstone Grammar School

Parkstone Grammar School ¢ Sandbanks

0731
0739
0742
0746
0750
0755
0757
0759
0800
0802
0806
0815

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Parkstone Grammar School
Wimborne Road Dorchester Road
Fernside Road Shah of Persia

Civic Centre College

Commercial Road Willow Park
Commercial Road Ashley Cross
Castle Hill Post Office

Sandecotes Road St Luke’s Church
Compton Avenue Blake Hill Crescent
Canford Cliffs Road Compton Acres
Haven Road St Ann’s Hospital
Sandbanks Ferry

1530
1535
1538
1540
1541
1543
1545
1550
1553
1556
1558
1605

route 441

route 441



