

from September 2015

Sandbanks • Parkstone Grammar School

route **441**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Sandbanks Ferry	0731
Haven Road St Ann's Hospital	0739
Canford Cliffs Road Compton Acres	0742
Compton Avenue Blake Hill Crescent	0746
Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church	0750
Castle Hill Post Office	0755
Commercial Road Ashley Cross	0757
Commercial Road Willow Park	0759
Sandbanks Road Park Gates	0800
Fernside Road Shah of Persia	0802
Wimborne Road Dorchester Road	0806
Parkstone Grammar School	0815

Parkstone Grammar School • Sandbanks

route **441**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Parkstone Grammar School	1530
Wimborne Road Dorchester Road	1535
Fernside Road Shah of Persia	1538
Civic Centre College	1540
Commercial Road Willow Park	1541
Commercial Road Ashley Cross	1543
Castle Hill Post Office	1545
Sandecotes Road St Luke's Church	1550
Compton Avenue Blake Hill Crescent	1553
Canford Cliffs Road Compton Acres	1556
Haven Road St Ann's Hospital	1558
Sandbanks Ferry	1605